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22 - 23 July 2017

Result of Qualification Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

Class =4

Pos

Nor

Name / Entrant

Motorcycle

CITY /Club Laps Fastest

In Gap

2nd time

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

42

24

43

37

49

47

19

74

34

22

99

41

76

30

32

Hans Riksfjord

Riksfjord -Racing.com

Roger Gustafsson

Claes-Ove Samsgéard

Magnus Wihlborg

Odd giseth

Ingemar Stig

Guttorm Nyhus

Jaro Aalto

crc brékleen team/cafe racing club

Tomas Karlsson

Johan Kallvik

Svein Kragtorp

Ove Koch

Kjell Hefte

Alf Tgien

Kuno Elander

Honda CB 350 1972 5 1:59.067

crc Norway

Honda CB350 7
Sollebrunn

MCHK-Racing

Honda Cb 350 7
Stora Hoga

MCHK-Racing

Honda CB350 6
Gavle

Gefle MCK

2:00984

2:01.722

2:02.143

Honda Honda Morini 7 2:03018

CRC Norge

Honda CB350 7
V argérda

MCHK-Racing

Honda CB350K 7
Birkeland

Solgr

Honda Cb350 6

2:03813

2:04283

2:04803

losmk

Yamaha YR1 3
Halmstad

MCHK-Racing

Honda CB 350 7
Sollebrunn

MCHK-Racing

Honda CB 6
Hemnes

Borg MC

Honda RSC 350 6
Hjarnarp

MCHK-Racing

2:05489

2:08439

2:09.804

2:13114

6 2:20473
Skulestadmo
Classic Racing ClubNorge
Honda cb350 7
Loken
Anderstorp RC
Honda CB350 6
Karlstad
MCHK-Racing

2:25389

2:25436

4 3.158

5 5.075

4 5813

2 6.234

2 7.109

2 7904

7 8374

5 8.894

2 9580

6 12.530

2 13.895

3 17.205

4 24.564

3 29.480

6 29.527

1:59.765

2:03614

2:02456

2:02503

2:03546

2:04207

2:04986

2:06.778

2:05932

2:08.749

2:10.880

2:13690

2:20.704

2:25490

2:27.062

Fastest time : 1:55.909 inlagp 6 by nbr. 33 : Richard Peers-Jones (Y amaha)

Results: www.raceresults.se

Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppat AB

Publication-time

Time Printed : 22-07-2017 - 12:47

Clerk of the Course

Steward

Carry Martensson

Timekeeper

Volmar Martensson Alex Moller
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Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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16 44 Robert Dauksz Honda RSH350 5 2:26585 2 30.676 2:26999
Uddevalla
MCHK-Racing
17 93 Lennart Hallme Honda cb 350 5 2:34340 3 38.431 2:35395
Spanga
FMCK Stockholm
18 16 Erkki Mannisto 1
Gislaved
MCHK-Racing
19 71 Klas Eriksson Honda
Arsta
Kalmar MK
Class=7B
Motorcycle
Pos  Nor Name / Entrant CITY /Club Laps Fastest In Gap 2ndtime
1 33 Richard Peers-Jones Yamaha 7 1:55.909 6 1:57.946
Anderstorp RC
2 116 Peter Howarth Yamaha 7 1:57239 3 1330 1:57.287
Anderstorp RC
3 611 Bjorn Gunnarsson Yamaha TZ 7 2:05546 6 9637 2:06.329
Kode
Falkenbergs MK
4 53 Lars Andersson Yamaha TZ 250 7 2:05596 4 9687 2:05628
Halmstad
Kinds MK
5 52 Per Bynander Yamaha TZ 250 6 2:06.622 5 10.713 2:07573
Svenljunga
Kinds MK
6 60 Raimo Hanninen Yamaha TZ 250 7 2:06.720 6 10.811 2:07.092
Varnamo
MCHK-Racing
7 77 Seppo Rehakka Yamaha RD 3 2:24113 3 28.204 2:26077
SVKMK
8 69 Torrmy Jansson Yamaha TZ 250 2 2:33234 1 37.325 2:36.162
Huddinge
MCHK-Racing
Fastest time : 1:55.909 inlagp 6 by nbr. 33 : Richard Peers-Jones (Y amaha) Publication-time
Results: www.raceresults.se Timekeeping by : MB Racesuppat AB | Time Printed : 22-07-2017 - 12:47
Clerk of the Course Steward Timekeeper
Carry Martensson Volmar Martensson Alex Moller
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